Product Data
A240150
Fig. 1 – W5AM
A200449GEN
The W5AM evaporator coil incorporates proven standards for reliable
system operation and performance throughout the life of this quality Air
Conditioner or Heat Pump system. These quality evaporator coils,
manufactured and installed as part of a total comfort system, provide

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
W 5 A M 3 6 M 2 1 X A
Product Description Major Series
A = Original
B = 2nd
Etc....
W = Evaporator Coil
Refrigerant Type
5 = R-454B
Metering Device
Types
A= Vertical A-Coil
X = TXV
Cabinet Width (Nom.)
14 = 14-in (380 mm)
17 = 17-in (444 mm)
21 = 21-in (533 mm)
24 = 24-in (622 mm)
Installation Configurations
M = Multi-poise
Included Equipment
M = with DissipationUnit Capacity (Nom.)
18 - 23 = 1.5 Ton
24 - 29 = 2 Ton
30 - 35 = 2.5 Ton
36 - 41 = 3 Ton
42 - 47 = 3.5 Ton
48 - 51 = 4 Ton
60 - 62 = 5 Ton
Table 2 – Accessories
Part Number Description
NAHB00101CA Coil Adapter Kits - No Offset
NAHB00201CA Coil Adapter Kits - Single Offset
NAHB00301CA Coil Adapter Kits - Double Offset
ACAWHNDIS01A Alternate Wire Harness/Relay Kit — Higher Airflow
ACAINTDIS10A CNN / Communicating Plug (10-pack)
W
5AM
: Product D
ata
M
anufacturer reserves the right to change, at any tim
e, specifications and designs w
ithout notice and w
ithout obligations.
3
DIMENSIONS
A24014678
INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM Lbs Kgs Lbs Kgs INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM
W5AM24M14XA 1 25 13/16 655.6 14 3/16 360.4 12 7/16 315.9 17 3/16 436.6 - - 5/8 15.9 50.1 22.7 54.5 24.7 26.6 676.1 14.8 376.4 23.4 595.1
W5AM24M17XA 1 25 13/16 655.6 17 1/2 444.5 15 3/4 400.0 10 11/16 271.5 - - 5/8 15.9 54.2 24.6 58.6 26.6 23.6 599.9 18.1 460.5 23.4 595.1
W5AM25M17XA 1 29 3/4 755.6 17 1/2 444.5 15 3/4 400.0 19 3/4 501.6 19 3/4 501.6 5/8 15.9 68.6 31.1 73.0 33.1 30.5 775.0 18.1 460.5 23.4 595.1
W5AM30M14XA 1 25 13/16 655.6 14 3/16 360.4 12 7/16 315.9 17 3/16 436.6 19 3/4 501.6 3/4 19.1 54.5 24.7 60.0 27.2 26.6 676.1 14.8 376.4 23.4 595.1
W5AM30M17XA 1 25 13/16 655.6 17 1/2 444.5 15 3/4 400.0 17 3/16 436.6 19 3/4 501.6 3/4 19.1 61.0 27.7 66.5 30.2 23.6 599.9 18.1 460.5 23.4 595.1
W5AM36M17XA 1 29 3/4 755.6 17 1/2 444.5 15 3/4 400.0 19 3/4 501.6 19 3/4 501.6 3/4 19.1 66.4 30.1 73.0 33.1 30.5 775.0 18.1 460.5 23.4 595.1
W5AM37M17XA 1 25 13/16 655.6 17 1/2 444.5 15 3/4 400.0 17 3/16 436.6 19 3/4 501.6 3/4 19.1 59.9 27.2 66.5 30.2 23.6 599.9 18.1 460.5 23.4 595.1
W5AM42M21XA 1 29 3/4 755.6 21 533.4 19 1/4 489.0 19 3/4 501.6 19 3/4 501.6 7/8 22.2 72.3 32.8 80.0 36.3 30.5 775.0 21.6 549.4 23.4 595.1
W5AM43M21XA 1 29 3/4 755.6 21 533.4 19 1/4 489.0 19 3/4 501.6 19 3/4 501.6 7/8 22.2 78.3 35.5 86.0 39.0 30.5 775.0 21.6 549.4 23.4 595.1
W5AM48M21XA 1 29 3/4 755.6 21 533.4 19 1/4 489.0 19 3/4 501.6 19 3/4 501.6 7/8 22.2 77.2 35.0 86.0 39.0 30.5 775.0 21.6 549.4 23.4 595.1
W5AM60M24XA 1 35 889.0 24 1/2 622.3 22 3/4 577.8 19 3/4 501.6 19 3/4 501.6 7/8 22.2 92.0 41.7 103.0 46.7 35.8 909.3 25.1 638.3 23.4 595.1
W5AM61M21XA 1 35 889.0 21 533.4 19 1/4 489.0 19 3/4 501.6 19 3/4 501.6 7/8 22.2 89.0 40.4 100.0 45.4 35.8 909.3 21.6 549.4 23.4 595.1
W5AM61M24XA 1 35 889.0 24 1/2 622.3 22 3/4 577.8 19 3/4 501.6 19 3/4 501.6 7/8 22.2 92.0 41.7 103.0 46.7 35.8 909.3 25.1 638.3 23.4 595.1
DUNIT SERIES A B
(Cabinet Width) C SHIPPING
DEPTHE F
(Suction Line)
OPERATING